UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 21, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
659,607
1 472.91 1,207,947 -9,698 0 9,078 587 0 -10,155 649,452
2 472.68 1,205,499 -2,448 0 4,399 579 0 -5,010 644,442
3 472.14 1,199,759 -5,740 0 6,255 654 0 -6,851 637,591
4 471.47 1,192,650 -7,109 0 6,306 640 0 -6,866 630,725
5 470.50 1,182,381 -10,269 0 8,733 622 0 -9,449 621,276
6 469.77 1,174,672 -7,709 0 6,177 563 -1,000 -7,979 613,297
7 469.08 1,167,400 -7,272 0 6,390 471 -1,000 -7,952 605,345
8 468.59 1,162,245 -5,155 0 4,215 570 -1,000 -5,874 599,471
9 467.69 1,152,796 -9,449 0 8,566 611 -1,000 -10,388 589,083
10 466.97 1,145,254 -7,542 0 7,174 659 -1,000 -8,700 580,383
11 465.63 1,131,260 -13,994 0 8,510 645 -1,000 -10,117 570,266
12 464.74 1,121,997 -9,263 0 6,782 649 -1,000 -8,404 561,862
13 463.78 1,112,033 -9,964 0 6,482 635 -1,000 -8,120 553,742
14 462.89 1,102,821 -9,212 0 6,387 655 -1,000 -8,007 545,735
15 461.91 1,092,707 -10,114 0 8,059 666 -1,000 -9,724 536,011
16 461.18 1,085,192 -7,515 0 6,099 709 -1,000 -7,733 528,278
17 459.88 1,071,853 -13,339 0 6,865 684 -1,000 -8,759 519,519
18 458.47 1,057,446 -14,407 0 6,979 710 -1,000 -8,880 510,639
19 457.07 1,043,204 -14,242 0 7,714 739 -1,000 -9,687 500,952
20 456.18 1,034,184 -9,020 0 3,160 718 -1,000 -4,890 496,062
21 454.75 1,019,745 -14,439 0 7,561 700 -1,000 -9,065 486,997
22 453.51 1,007,279 -12,466 0 7,898 702 -1,000 -9,836 477,161
23 452.79 1,000,064 -7,215 0 5,912 702 -1,000 -7,727 469,434
24 451.78 989,972 -10,092 0 5,924 705 -1,000 -7,609 461,825
25 450.65 978,721 -11,251 0 6,206 762 -1,000 -8,184 453,641
26 449.63 968,603 -10,118 0 7,606 706 -1,000 -9,547 444,094
27 449.09 963,260 -5,343 0 4,444 704 -1,000 -6,190 437,904
28 447.97 952,211 -11,049 0 8,879 668 -1,000 -10,471 427,433
29 446.75 940,223 -11,988 0 7,927 701 -1,000 -9,673 417,760
30 445.60 928,970 -11,253 0 9,014 702 -1,000 -10,704 407,056
31 444,51 918,347 -10,623 0 9,036 687 -1,000 -10,589 396,467
TOTALS -299,298 0 214,737 20,505 -26,000 -263,140
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



